
Innisfail Golf Club 2024 Senior Open
Championship Round Leaderboard

SENIOR OPEN - MEN'S (Gross) - MEN'S DIVISION

CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Weseen, Robert 76
2 Gigliuk, Greg 79

T3 Lam, Alan 80
T3 WILLISON, Gary 80
T5 Hong , Steve 81
T5 Newton, Keith 81
7 DIXON, NEIL 82
8 Nicholls, Doug 83

T9 Larson , Kelly 84
T9 Patrick, Chris 84
11 Hoeg, Matt 86
12 Ouellette, Guy 87

T13 Wilson, John 88
T13 Ritchie, Gary 88
T13 KOOPMANS, SIM 88
16 SCHIFFNER, RANDY 89
17 MCMULLEN, DALE 92
18 BENNETT, PAT 93
19 Huston , Dale 95

T20 Cheng, Norman 101
T20 Ha, Calvin 101
22 Kube, Bryan 123

DNF Whiteside, Wayne DNF

FIRST FLIGHT

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 WILLISCROFT, BARRY 82
2 VANDERHAM, BERNIE 83
3 COOPER, AL 85

T4 Quartly, Doug 86
T4 BARBER, WAYNE 86
T6 BRISTOW, JIM 87
T6 LAPIERRE, GILLES 87
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Innisfail Golf Club 2024 Senior Open
Championship Round Leaderboard

8 DERUYTER, TOM 88
T9 GILBERT, TIM 89
T9 OUELLETTE, DENIS 89
11 Dejong, Darcy 91

T12 Leonard, Chris 92
T12 Oswald, Heinrich 92
T12 Lyse , Colin 92
T15 CUNNINGHAM, GLEN 94
T15 RADICS, JEFF 94
T17 GARY, MACKELLLAR 95
T17 Stenson, Steven 95
T19 Richardson, Frank 96
T19 Nicholl, Tim 96
21 Squires, Les 97
22 Mah, Harry 100

T23 Bracey, john 102
T23 Howell, Darren 102
25 Tsukishima, Dave 104
26 Mraz, Gordon 106
27 Adams, Neville 108
28 Thompson, Andy 109

SECOND FLIGHT

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 FRIEDT, JOE 80
2 RAY, GLEN 82
3 ARNOLD, RAY 84

T4 CHURCHILL, ALAN 86
T4 HENDRICK, DENIS 86
6 Reshaur, Andre 87
7 Clement, Mike 88

T8 Cummins , Robert 89
T8 Hilton, Dennis 89
T8 Crutchfield, Charlie 89

T11 DOHERTY, RON 90
T11 PURCELL, WALLY 90
13 MCQUAID, WAYNE 91

T14 HERMAN, JIM 93
T14 Richardson, Stephen 93
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Innisfail Golf Club 2024 Senior Open
Championship Round Leaderboard

16 Davidson, Jim 94
T17 Murdoch, Ted 95
T17 Hamilton, Vernon 95
T17 Ditchburn, Randy 95
20 Smithers , Eamon 97
21 GREIG, JIM 98

T22 Webb, Ken 99
T22 Ness, Dale 99
24 ROMANE, JIM 100
25 RADOMSKE, DOUG 101
26 McKenna, Lorne 107
27 Mal, Major 108
28 Strongman, Justin 111
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Innisfail Golf Club 2024 Senior Open
Championship Round Leaderboard

SENIOR OPEN - MEN'S (Net) - MEN'S DIVISION

CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT

Pos. Player Total
Net

1 Lam, Alan 72
2 DIXON, NEIL 73

T3 Hong , Steve 74
T3 Nicholls, Doug 74
5 Larson , Kelly 75
6 Weseen, Robert 76

T7 Newton, Keith 78
T7 Gigliuk, Greg 78
T7 KOOPMANS, SIM 78

T10 Ouellette, Guy 79
T10 Hoeg, Matt 79
12 WILLISON, Gary 80

T13 Patrick, Chris 81
T13 SCHIFFNER, RANDY 81
T15 Wilson, John 82
T15 MCMULLEN, DALE 82
17 Ritchie, Gary 84
18 Huston , Dale 86
19 BENNETT, PAT 90
20 Ha, Calvin 91
21 Cheng, Norman 101
22 Kube, Bryan 114

DNF Whiteside, Wayne DNF

FIRST FLIGHT

Pos. Player Total
Net

T1 COOPER, AL 72
T1 WILLISCROFT, BARRY 72
T3 BRISTOW, JIM 73
T3 LAPIERRE, GILLES 73
T5 VANDERHAM, BERNIE 74
T5 BARBER, WAYNE 74
7 OUELLETTE, DENIS 75
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10657116537606950059
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Innisfail Golf Club 2024 Senior Open
Championship Round Leaderboard

8 DERUYTER, TOM 76
9 GILBERT, TIM 77

10 Lyse , Colin 78
11 Quartly, Doug 80

T12 Dejong, Darcy 81
T12 Oswald, Heinrich 81
14 Leonard, Chris 82
15 Stenson, Steven 84

T16 GARY, MACKELLLAR 85
T16 CUNNINGHAM, GLEN 85
T18 Richardson, Frank 86
T18 RADICS, JEFF 86
20 Nicholl, Tim 87
21 Mah, Harry 89
22 Bracey, john 92
23 Squires, Les 93

T24 Tsukishima, Dave 94
T24 Howell, Darren 94
26 Thompson, Andy 97
27 Mraz, Gordon 99
28 Adams, Neville 100

SECOND FLIGHT

Pos. Player Total
Net

1 FRIEDT, JOE 70
2 RAY, GLEN 73

T3 CHURCHILL, ALAN 74
T3 ARNOLD, RAY 74
T3 PURCELL, WALLY 74
T6 MCQUAID, WAYNE 76
T6 Reshaur, Andre 76
T6 RADOMSKE, DOUG 76
T6 Clement, Mike 76
10 HENDRICK, DENIS 77

T11 DOHERTY, RON 78
T11 Hilton, Dennis 78
T13 Cummins , Robert 79
T13 Hamilton, Vernon 79
15 Crutchfield, Charlie 80
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Championship Round Leaderboard

16 HERMAN, JIM 82
17 Davidson, Jim 83
18 Richardson, Stephen 84
19 ROMANE, JIM 85

T20 Ditchburn, Randy 86
T20 Smithers , Eamon 86
22 Murdoch, Ted 87
23 Ness, Dale 88

T24 GREIG, JIM 89
T24 Webb, Ken 89
26 McKenna, Lorne 93
27 Mal, Major 97
28 Strongman, Justin 101
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Innisfail Golf Club 2024 Senior Open
Championship Round Leaderboard

SENIOR OPEN - LADIES (Gross) - LADIES' DIVISION

CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Lam, Celina 80
2 SPIVAK, MICHELLE 94

T3 JELLICOE, JANICE 95
T3 TESTER, CAROLINE 95
T3 DIXON, DOROTHY 95
6 PASUTTO, TRACEY DAWN 98
7 Tesan, Denise 107
8 Wilson, Elizabeth 110

FIRST FLIGHT

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 FRIEDT, JOANNE 90
2 WILLISCROFT, MARG 96
3 SCHIFFNER, ELAYNE 98
4 DERKS, KAREN 105
5 McKenna, Doris 109
6 Hilton, Renee 111
7 YEOMAN, EILEEN 112
8 HERMAN, BARB 114
9 WEISBROD, NANCY 115

10 Maslak, Laurie 116
11 Benner, Julia 126
12 Pilat, Jody 136
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Innisfail Golf Club 2024 Senior Open
Championship Round Leaderboard

SENIOR OPEN - LADIES (Net) - LADIES' DIVISION

CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT

Pos. Player Total
Net

1 SPIVAK, MICHELLE 76
T2 Lam, Celina 78
T2 DIXON, DOROTHY 78
4 JELLICOE, JANICE 79
5 TESTER, CAROLINE 85
6 PASUTTO, TRACEY DAWN 86
7 Tesan, Denise 89
8 Wilson, Elizabeth 93

FIRST FLIGHT

Pos. Player Total
Net

1 FRIEDT, JOANNE 71
2 SCHIFFNER, ELAYNE 73
3 WILLISCROFT, MARG 75
4 YEOMAN, EILEEN 80
5 Hilton, Renee 82
6 DERKS, KAREN 84
7 McKenna, Doris 86
8 HERMAN, BARB 87
9 WEISBROD, NANCY 88

10 Benner, Julia 90
11 Maslak, Laurie 93
12 Pilat, Jody 100
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